
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/17/2018

CMS LATE ASA  W-H
Route:118

LOCATIONTIME

BUS YARD4:44 pm 1

COLUMBIA MS LOADING ZONE5:00 pm 2

COLUMBIA MS (251)5:07 pm 3

14943 E ELDORADO DR- EAGLE PARK5:17 pm 4

E EVANS AVE - BELLA TERRA APTS5:23 pm 5

S IDALIA ST & PACIFIC PL5:24 pm 6

1894 S HELENA ST5:26 pm 7

E ILIFF PL -  CAMBRIAN APTS5:31 pm 8

S KITTREDGE WAY & S LEWISTON ST (HORSESHOE 

PARK)

5:35 pm 9

S URAVAN ST - JUST NORTH OF MISSISSIPPI5:48 pm 10

BUS YARD5:56 pm 11

CMS LATE ASA M-T
Route:119

LOCATIONTIME

0 BUS YARD4:45 pm 1

COLUMBIA MS LOADING ZONE5:00 pm 2

COLUMBIA MS (251)5:07 pm 3

E ELDORADO DR- EAGLE PARK5:16 pm 4

E EVANS AVE - BELLA TERRA APTS5:24 pm 5

S IDALIA ST & PACIFIC PL5:25 pm 6

1894 S HELENA ST5:26 pm 7

E ILIFF PL  - CAMBRIAN APTS.5:31 pm 8

HORSESHOE PARK -S KITTREDGE WAY & S LEWISTON 

ST

5:36 pm 9

S URAVAN ST - JUST NORTH OF MISSISSIPPI5:50 pm 10

BUS YARD5:58 pm 11

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.5 Aurora Public Schools1of
Cust_Trip06d.rpt


